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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

363917

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
08/24/1967

COLUMBUS

MARYHAVEN, INC.

Active

07/25/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

OYAUMA GARRISON
1791 ALUM CREEK DR
COLUMBUS OH 43207

07/25/2022
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing

08/24/1967
01/16/1968
09/04/1975
07/26/1979
07/26/1979
06/06/1980
03/22/1985
02/10/1986
09/10/1990
04/01/1992

07/03/1996

Wed Nov 19 2025

Document ID

B518_0961
B539_0007
E089 0658
E628_0475
E628_0475
E759_0083
F632_0682
F834_1000
G951_1374
H334_0840

5569_0381
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 03/05/2001 200106420226
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 07/05/2001 200118642521
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 09/24/2001 200126701734
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 09/24/2001 200127001710
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 05/24/2006 200614432208
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/15/2006 200616601624
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 02/16/2011 201104753333
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 03/02/2011 201106300881
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 11/02/2015 201530602512
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 03/10/2016 201607065793
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 03/22/2016 201608302972
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 04/09/2019 201909901676
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/25/2022 202220603132

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

MARY HAVEN, INC. 07/26/1979

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 19th of November, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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